(0034) 951 708 911
 ‘AK FMH’ Series
 Stainless Steel AISI316L Corrugated Flex Metal Hose
 General Specs
Applications
 ·Corrugated flex metal hose

(dinamic,
recovers)
[mm]
Working
Pressure
[bares]
Fittings
[inches]
thickness
Volume
[l/m]
Surface
[cm2/m]
Weight
[gr/m]
AK FMH011DN12 NB 12 12,6 16,7 20 165 14 1/2" 0,18mm 0,17 722,95 104
AK FMH011DN16 NB 16 16,5 21,4 25 195 8  3/4” 0,18mm 0,28 935,15 134
AK FMH011DN20 NB 20 20,5 26,7 30 225 8 1” 0,18mm 0,44 1164,61 167
AK FMH011DN25 NB 25 25,6 31,7 35 260 8 1.1/4” 0,20mm 0,65 1413,82 260
AK FMH011DN32 NB 32 33,2 40,8 48 365 12 1.1/2” 0,30mm 1,12 2280,79 498
 Tubería Serie AK FMH
(0034) 951 708 911

[mm]
Ø int.
[mm]
Ø ext.
[mm]
Working
Pressure
[bares]
Fittings
[inches]
thickness
Volume
[l/m]
Surface
[m2/m]
AK FMH012DN16 NB 16 16,7 21,8 20 1/2" 0,30mm 0,282 0,099
AK FMH012DN20 NB 20 20,0 26,2 12 3/4” 0,30mm 0,435 0,138
AK FMH012DN25 NB 25 24,7 31,6 12 1” 0,30mm 0,646 0,154
AK FMH012DN32 NB 32 33,2 40,8 12 1.1/4” 0,30mm 1,125 0,228
AK FMH012DN40 NB 40 37,2 47,5 10 1.1/2” 0,40mm 1,606 0,271
AK FMH012DN50 NB 50 48,0 58,7 8 2” 0,40mm 2,412 0,354
 Tubería Serie AK FMH
(0034) 951 708 911